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CATALYST  Chandelier & Pendants
PD-53728 / PD-53740 / PD-53751

FEATURES
• Adjustable arms
• Exclusive free formed mouth-blown art glass 
 with fl ecks of sterling silver or 14K gold
• Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
• Three 12” and one 6” down rods included 
 (additional down rods available for purchase) 
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90 

ORDER NUMBER

Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-53728
PD-53740
PD-53751

8 Lights
9 Lights 

10 Lights

15W
17W
19W

120-277V
795

1107
1200

725
925

1075

AB
PN

Aged Brass
Polished Nickel

Example: PD-53740-PN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Make a bold, breathtaking design statement with extraordinary 
works of art created in free form. Mounted individually or 
grouped to create larger chandeliers for ballrooms, lobbies and 
large living areas. This luxurious, modern adjustable luminaire 
is off ered in three sizes in both polished nickel and aged brass. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV

Finish: Aged Brass and Polished Nickel

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed
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