CATALYST Chandelier & Pendants PD-53728 / PD-53740 / PD-53751



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Make a bold, breathtaking design statement with extraordinary works of art created in free form. Mounted individually or grouped to create larger chandeliers for ballrooms, lobbies and large living areas. This luxurious, modern adjustable luminaire is offered in three sizes in both polished nickel and aged brass.

FEATURES

- Adjustable arms
- Exclusive free formed mouth-blown art glass with flecks of sterling silver or 14K gold
- Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
- Three 12" and one 6" down rods included (additional down rods available for purchase)
- Rated Life: 50,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K
- CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

Fixture	Туре:			
Catalog	Number:			
Project:				
Location	n:			
	 MIN 150″ MAX ↓ ↓	44" MIN 78" MAX 40"	51" —	29" MIN 66" MAX
PD-53728	F	PD-53740	PD-53751	

SPECIFICATIONS Construction: Aluminum Light Source: High output LED Dimming: ELV Finish: Aged Brass and Polished Nickel Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed

Model	Height	Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
PD-53728 PD-53740 PD-53751	8 Lights 9 Lights 10 Lights		120-277V	795 1107 1200	725 925 1075	AB PN	Aged Brass Polished Nickel	

Example: PD-53740-PN

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution CT. Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

Modern Forms retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. MAR 2019

MODERN FORMS